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BRAUNTON PARISH COUNCIL 

 
Calendar of Meetings 2024/25 

 

 
Key 
 

 Full Council Meetings 
 

 Property Committee Meetings 

 
 Finance & Administration 

Committee Meetings 
 Parks & Gardens Committee Meetings 

 
Meeting Time Day Date Venue 
     
Annual Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 14 May 24 Council Chamber 
     
Advisory Discussion 7pm Tuesday 28 May 24 Zoom 
     
Parks & Gardens 2pm Wednesday 5 June 24 Council Chamber 
     
Full Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 11 June 24 Council Chamber 
     
Advisory Discussion 7pm Monday 24 June 24 Council Chamber 
     
Property Comm 2pm Wednesday 3 July 24 Council Chamber 
     
Full Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 9 July 24 Council Chamber 
     
Finance & Admin Comm 2pm Wednesday 17 July 24 Council Chamber 
     
Advisory Discussion 7pm Monday 22 July 24 Zoom 
     
Full Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 13 August 24 Council Chamber 
     
Advisory Discussion 7pm Tuesday 27 August 24 Zoom 
     
Full Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 10 September 24 Council Chamber 
     
Parks & Gardens Comm 2pm Wednesday 18 September 24 Council Chamber 
     
Advisory Discussion 7pm Monday 23 September 24 Zoom 
     
Property Comm 2pm Wednesday 2 October 24 Council Chamber 
     
Full Council 7pm Tuesday 8 October 24 Council Chamber 
     
Finance & Admin Comm 2pm Wednesday 23 October 24 Council Chamber 
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Advisory Discussion 7pm Monday 28 October 24 Zoom 
     
Full Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 12 November 24 Council Chamber 
     
Advisory Discussion 7pm Monday 25 November 24 Zoom 
     
Parks & Gardens Comm 2pm Wednesday 4 December 24 Council Chamber 
     
Full Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 10 December 24 Council Chamber 
     
Full Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 14 January 25 Council Chamber 
     
Property Comm 2pm Wednesday 22 January 25 Council Chamber 
     
Advisory Discussion 7pm Monday 27 January 25 Zoom 
     
Finance & Admin Comm 2pm Wednesday 29 January 25 Council Chamber 
     
Full Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 11 February 25 Council Chamber 
     
Advisory Discussion 7pm Monday 24 February 25 Zoom 
     
Full Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 11 March 25 Council Chamber 
     
Advisory Discussion 7pm Monday 24 March 25 Zoom 
     
Parks & Gardens Comm 2pm Wednesday 2 April 25 Council Chamber 
     
Full Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 8 April 25 Council Chamber 
     
Annual Parish Meeting 7pm Wednesday 15 April 25 Parish Hall 
     
Finance & Admin Comm 2pm Monday 23 April 25 Council Chamber 
     
Advisory Discussion 7pm Monday 28 April 25 Council Chamber 
     
Property Comm. 2pm Wednesday 30 April 25 Council Chamber 
     
Annual Council Meeting 7pm Tuesday 13 May 25 Council Chamber 

 


